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Занятость школьников в секциях научного общества учащихся
	Учебный год
	секции
	итого

	
	Математическая 
	Литературная 
	Естественно - биологическая
	Историческая 
	лингвистическая
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Немецкого языка
	Английского языка
	

	2000 – 2001
	6
	3
	5
	3
	2
	3
	21

	2001 – 2002
	11
	8
	7
	7
	8
	9
	47

	2002 – 2003
	13
	9
	10
	7
	10
	-
	31

	2003 - 2004
	13
	9
	12
	9
	12
	-
	34

	2004 - 2005
	16
	10
	17
	11
	15
	-
	41


